PHN 16,737	02-17	-1999			
Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 6-93) NICO 2.9.99			U.S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of F copy thereof.	10096	6296	attached original documents or		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): JARI PELTONEN Additional name(s) of conveying part Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: JANUARY 15, 199	Merger Change of Terms	Name: U.S. PHI Internal Addre Street Address City: New York	ss of receiving party(index party(index party)) LIPS CORPORATION ss: : 1251 Avenue of the Amm State: NY Zip e(s) & address(es) attack X No	Constant of the state of the st	
4. Application number(s) or patent If this document is being filed is JANUARY 15, 1999. A. Patent Application No.(s) (NONE YET)	together with a new	application, the ex	xecution date of the app	olication,	
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be ma	iled:	6. Total number of involved:	applications and paten	ts1	
Name: <u>U.S. Philips Corp.</u> Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37)	CFR 3.41)\$40.00 E		
Street Address: <u>580 White Plain</u>		Enclosed	Authorized to Depo	osit Account	
City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip	: <u>10591</u>	8. Deposit Account (Attach duplic by deposit ac	cate copy of this page ;	paying	
40.00 CH	DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE	##		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and copy is a true copy of the origin	belief, the foregoing	ng information is tr	ue and correct and any	attached	
JACK D. SLOBOD, REG. 26,236 Name of Person Signing		Signature	2 4/99 Date		
Total number of page	s including cover sh	neet, attachments, a	and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
s\MF03MKA0.MA0.doc Washington, D.C. 20231

F:\WPDOCS\MK\miscelns\MF03MKA0.MA0.doc

U.S.A. Sole/Joint ASSIGNMENT Docket No. PHN 16.737

For good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt, I, as a below-named assignor, sell and assign to U.S. Philips Corporation (hereinafter "Assignee") a corporation existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, whose business address is 1251 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10020-1104, its successors and assigns, the application for a United States Patent for the improvements in a "A method for operating a mobile phone device in a dynamic environment wherein a particular dynamism may mandate to change a transmitting mode, and a mobile phone device for use with such method" invented by me, which application:

is executed concurrently herewith

	me/us on				
☐ is Serial No	•••••	filed	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••	
	Application No				
reissues, continuation Trademarks to issue entire interest and condition its representative sign all lawful paper generally do everyth	ons and extensions the e all Patents on said is ovenant that I have for s any facts known to rs, execute all division	ereof, and authori mprovements or rull right so to do, me respecting saional, continuing araid Assignee, its said	ze and request the C esulting therefrom t and agree that I will d improvements and and reissue application	therefor, and all div Commissioner of Pate o said Assignee as as I communicate to said testify in any legal parts, make all rightful and nominees, to obtain	ents and signee of the d Assignee proceeding, oaths and
15 January 1999	(sign name here)	Jam	Pelto-		,Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Jari PELTONE	N		•••••
	(sign name here)				,Assignor
Date	(print name here)				•••••
	(sign name here)				,Assignor
Date	(print name here)				

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/09/1999 REEL: 9754 FRAME: 0988